

Client committed, Quality assured.

C.O.C.: DW61213

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Final Report-Microbiology

REPORT No. B16-35312

Report To:	Caduceon Environmental Laboratories
Property Management Inc	285 Dalton Ave
323 Dundas Street East, Unit 3,	Kingston Ontario K7K 6Z1
Trenton Ont K8V 5W5 Canada	Tel: 613-544-2001
Attention: Isaac Berman	Fax: 613-544-2770
DATE RECEIVED: 24-Nov-16	JOB/PROJECT NO .: Lyn Valley Mobile Home
DATE REPORTED: 28-Nov-16	P.O. NUMBER:
SAMPLE MATRIX: Drinking Water	WATERWORKS NO. 260023465

	Parameter		Total Coliform	E coli	Heterotrophic Plate Count	
	Units	Units		cfu/100mL	cfu/mL	
	R.L.		1	1	10	
	Reference Meth	Reference Method Date Analyzed/Site		MOE E3407	SM9215D	
	Date Analyzed/S			24-Nov-16/K	24-Nov-16/K	
Client I.D.	Sample I.D.	Date Collected				
70 Main St W	B16-35312-1	24-Nov-16	0	0	440	

R. Jeco po

R.L. = Reporting Limit Test methods may be modified from specified reference method unless indicated by an * Site Analyzed=K-Kingston,W-Windsor,O-Ottawa,R-Richmond Hill Richard Lecompte Lab Supervisor

The analytical results reported herein refer to the samples as received. Reproduction of this analytical report in full or in part is prohibited without prior consent from Caduceon Environmental Laboratories.